
 

 

SCHOOL EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE (SEC)-PTA 

 SESSION 2025-26 

 

 
PTA MEMBERS LIST 

S.NO DESIGNATION NAME OF THE MEMBER 

1 Principal Dr.Mrudula Mahajan 

4 Vice-Principal  Ms. Sowjanya Yepuri 

5 Secondary School Incharge Ms.Vidya Pillai 

6 Middle School Coordinator Ms. Shalini Narula 

7 Upper Primary Incharge Ms.Isha Sinha 

8 Lower Primary Incharge  Ms.Divya Jain 

S.NO CLASS TEACHER'S REPRESENTATIVE PARENT'S REPRESENTATIVE 

1.  I Ms.Sweta Jain  Ms. Pooja Ghosh Dastider 

2.  II Ms.Ritu Dharamdasani Ms. Gayatri Sujit Jamdar 

3.  III Ms.Lakshmi Chinthalapudi Ms. Leena Gokhale 

4.  IV Ms.Vrushali Nagawade Ms.Achla Sharma 

5.  V Ms.Kanchan Joshi  Ms. Pallavi Chakraborty 

6.  VI Ms.Sezin Thomas  Ms. Lipsa chowdhury 

7.  VII Ms.Vinni Goyal  Ms. Jaya Rawat  

8.  VIII Ms.Vimala Boli  Mr. Gagan Agarwal  

9.  IX Ms.Aathira Panicker   Ms.Richa Agrahari  

       10. X Ms.Surbhi Tulapurkar Ms.Ishita Brahma  

11. XI  Ms.Sharvani Shahapurkar Ms.Pradnya Kakodkar 

       12. XII Ms.Aditi Joshi 

Ms. Naseem Rajnagarwala 

Mr. Neelakandan Panchaksharam 



 

 

SESSION 2025-26 

SCHOOL EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE (SEC) - PTA 

 

Stay safe and take care! 

Thanks & regards 

 

 

Dr.Mrudula Mahajan 

Principal 

Akshara International School, Pune 

S.NO CLASS PARENT'S REPRESENTATIVE E-MAIL  

1.  I 
Ms. Pooja Ghosh Dastider 

poojamakwanaghoshdastider@gmail.com 

2.  II 
Ms. Gayatri Sujit Jamdar gayatrijamdar@gmail.com 

3.  III 
Ms. Leena Gokhale 

leena.gokhale15@gmail.com 

4.  IV 
Ms.Achla Sharma 

achlasharma1@gmail.com 

5.  V 
Ms. Pallavi Chakraborty 

pramyrachakraborty@gmail.com 

6.  VI Ms. Lipsa chowdhury lipsa.chowdhury@gmail.com  

7.  VII 
Ms. Jaya Rawat  

Jaya.rawat2008@gmail.com 

8.  VIII 
Mr. Gagan Agarwal  

agarwal.gagan@gmail.com 

9.  IX 
Ms.Richa Agrahari  

richaversha@gmail.com 

10.  X 
Ms.Ishita Brahma  

ishichaudhary@gmail.com 

11.  XI 
Ms.Pradnya Kakodkar 

Pradnya.kakodkar@gmail.com 

12.  XII 

Ms. Naseem Rajnagarwala rvnaseem@gmail.com 

Mr. Neelakandan Panchaksharam 
neelakandanp@yahoo.com 

mailto:lipsa.chowdhury@gmail.com

